SEARS
OWNERS
MANUAL
MODEL NO.
919.176210
919,176311
919.176320
919.176330

SI-30-09-1-D
630-01
•Parts Ordering Information
Key No 9, 53, 67, 70, 72, 73,
919.17631.1& 919.176320).
PARTS LIST (Continued)
DESCRJPTION
Oil seal
Poly-V-beit
Cap screw 5A="-18× %"
Belleviile washer
Flywhee]
End plate i
Needle bearing
End plate gasket
Crankshaft
Strain relief (2 used)
Lockwasher (2 used)
NOT ILLUSTRATED
Air Chuck
Air Hose Assembly (%" x i5')
Owners Manual
"Power Painting With Sprayer" booklet
80 available as individual parts and as part of kit KK-4268 (Models 919.176210.
Key No. 9, 53, 67, 70A, 72, 73, 80 available as individual parts and as part of KK-4312 (Model 919.176330)
Key No, 60, 61, 62 only available as part of rtng kit KK-4209 (Models 919.176210,919.17631,1& 919.176320).
Key No. 60A, 61A, 62A only available as part of ring kit KK-4313 (Model 919.176330),
Key No. 19 pressure release valve and nut available as part of KK-4315.
Key No. 64, 66, 68 only available as part of valve kit KK-4275.
1"Internal parts can be purchased as regulator repair kit KK-4294.
ACCESSORIES FOR USE WITH SEARS CRAFTSMAN COMPRESSORS AVAILABLE THROt
THE CURRENT GENERAL SEARS CATALOG OR AT FULL LINE SEARS STORES.
1. Spray Guns 9. Inflator Kits
2. Sandblasters 10. Quick Connector Sets: various sizes